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SCENTED REED DIFFUSER | DZ45-X

DZ45-254

DESCRIPTION:

A unique fragrance composition enclosed in a glass bottle. It is complemented by rattan reeds. Choose the

perfect aroma for yourself.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Scent lasting:

Volume:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

SPA garden
Transparent

up to 4 weeks
45 ml

24.3 cm

20.3 cm

1

12

32

6

2304

192
195x145x213 mm / 2,6 kg £10%
Aura
5906927035390
5906927035406
5906927931852

Use only for intended purpose Read label before use If medical advice is needed, have product container or
label at hand Keep away from children and pets Protect eyes and skin from direct contact, wash hands
after use Avoid contact of soaked sticks with all surfaces Liquids may cause surface damage
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