

## SCENTED REED DIFFUSER | DZ45-X

### DZ45-254

#### DESCRIPTION:

A unique fragrance composition enclosed in a glass bottle. It is complemented by rattan reeds. Choose the perfect aroma for yourself.

#### PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	<b>SPA garden</b>
Colour:	<b>Transparent</b>
Scent lasting:	<b>up to 4 weeks</b>
Volume:	<b>45 ml</b>
Diameter:	<b>ø4.3 cm</b>
Height:	<b>20.3 cm</b>
Packaging:	<b>1</b>
Collective packaging:	<b>12</b>
Number of packages on the layer:	<b>32</b>
Number of layers per pallet:	<b>6</b>
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	<b>2304</b>
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	<b>192</b>
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	<b>195x145x213 mm / 2,6 kg ±10%</b>
Mark:	<b>Aura</b>
EAN:	<b>5906927035390</b>
EAN for collective packaging:	<b>5906927035406</b>
EAN per pallet:	<b>5906927931852</b>

#### PICTOGRAMS

Use only for intended purpose Read label before use If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand Keep away from children and pets Protect eyes and skin from direct contact, wash hands after use Avoid contact of soaked sticks with all surfaces Liquids may cause surface damage



